
2012 POINT PARK UNIVERSITY WOMEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE 
Home Games in BOLD CAPS 

Home Games at Century United Complex, South Park, Pa. 

* Kentucky Intercollegiate Athletic Conference 

 

 

 

Day/Date Opponent Time 

Tue., Aug. 21 at St. Vincent (Scrimmage) 3 p.m. 

Sun., Aug. 26 at Bethany (Scrimmage) 2 p.m. 

 

Sun., Sept. 2 at West Virginia Tech 4:30 p.m. 

Wed., Sept. 5 GENEVA 6 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 7 MUSKINGUM 7 p.m. 

Sun., Sept. 9 at Berea (Ky.)* 12 p.m. 

Sun., Sept. 16 LA ROCHE 2 p.m. / 4 p.m. 

Wed., Sept. 19 at Davis & Elkins (W.Va.) 4 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 29 at Brescia (Ky.)* 12 p.m. (CST) 

Sun., Sept. 30 at Midway (Ky.)* 12 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 5 at Salem International (W.Va.) 3 p.m. 

Mon., Oct. 8 at Ohio Valley (W.Va.) 4 p.m. 

Wed., Oct. 10 at Seton Hill 4 p.m. 

Wed., Oct. 17 PITT-JOHNSTOWN 5 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 19 ASBURY (KY.)* 5 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 20 CINCINNATI CHRISIAN* 4 p.m. 

Mon., Oct. 22 WESTMINSTER 6:30 p.m. 

Wed., Oct. 24 at Carlow* 7 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 27 at Fisher (Mass.) TBA 

TBA KIAC Tournament KIAC  


